
A8 South Solihull Circular Anticlockwise

Mondays to Fridays

Service
Operator:

Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
Solihull, Solihull Station
Solihull, Solihull Station (Stand H)
Blossomfield, Solihull College (adj)
Blossomfield, Alder Park Road (opposite)
Blossomfield, Dingle Lane (adj)
Blossomfield, Charles Road (opp)
Blossomfield, Widney Lane (adjacent)
Blossomfield, Cranmore Road (adj)
Three May Poles, Solihull Gate (opp)
Three May Poles, Allotments (before)
Three May Poles, Dickens Heath Road (after)
Three May Poles, Baroda Farm (opp)
Cheswick Green, Lady Lane (after)
Cheswick Green, Coppice Walk (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Vicarage Road (before)
Cheswick Green, The Saxon (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Willow Drive (after)
Cheswick Green, Cheswick Green School (after)
Cheswick Green, Lloyds Bank College (opposite)
Monkspath, The Plough (opposite)
Monkspath, Notcutts (before)
Illshaw Heath, Blythe Gate (on)
Illshaw Heath, Woodview Drive (opp)
Illshaw Heath, John Wyatt Drive (opp)
Hockley Heath, Box Trees Road (after)
Hockley Heath, The Barn Restaurant (opp)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath (after)
Dorridge, The Railway (opp)
Dorridge, Hansell Drive (adj)
Dorridge, Dorridge Rail Station (adjacent)
Dorridge, St Theresa Church (opp)
Bentley Heath, Widney Road (after)
Bentley Heath, Purnells Way (adjacent)
Knowle, Lodge Road (adj)
Knowle, Knowle Green Terminus (at)
Knowle, Knowle Green Church (opp)
Knowle, Wilsons Arms (adjacent)
Knowle, Arden Vale Road (opp)
Copt Heath, Lightwood Close (opp)
Copt Heath, Jacobean Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Lady Byron Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Ravenshaw Way (opp)
Solihull, Marsh Lane (opp)
Solihull, Brueton Avenue (adj)
Solihull, Solihull School (opp)
Solihull, House Of Fraser (adj)
Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
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Route A8 is operated by LandFlight Argent House, 16 Vulcan Road, Solihull, West Midlands, B91 2JY Tel: 0121 705 5555



A8 South Solihull Circular Anticlockwise

Saturdays

Service
Operator:

Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
Solihull, Solihull Station
Solihull, Solihull Station (Stand H)
Blossomfield, Solihull College (adj)
Blossomfield, Alder Park Road (opposite)
Blossomfield, Dingle Lane (adj)
Blossomfield, Charles Road (opp)
Blossomfield, Widney Lane (adjacent)
Blossomfield, Cranmore Road (adj)
Three May Poles, Solihull Gate (opp)
Three May Poles, Allotments (before)
Three May Poles, Dickens Heath Road (after)
Three May Poles, Baroda Farm (opp)
Cheswick Green, Lady Lane (after)
Cheswick Green, Coppice Walk (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Vicarage Road (before)
Cheswick Green, The Saxon (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Willow Drive (after)
Cheswick Green, Cheswick Green School (after)
Cheswick Green, Lloyds Bank College (opposite)
Monkspath, The Plough (opposite)
Monkspath, Notcutts (before)
Illshaw Heath, Blythe Gate (on)
Illshaw Heath, Woodview Drive (opp)
Illshaw Heath, John Wyatt Drive (opp)
Hockley Heath, Box Trees Road (after)
Hockley Heath, The Barn Restaurant (opp)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath (after)
Dorridge, The Railway (opp)
Dorridge, Hansell Drive (adj)
Dorridge, Dorridge Rail Station (adjacent)
Dorridge, St Theresa Church (opp)
Bentley Heath, Widney Road (after)
Bentley Heath, Purnells Way (adjacent)
Knowle, Lodge Road (adj)
Knowle, Knowle Green Terminus (at)
Knowle, Knowle Green Church (opp)
Knowle, Wilsons Arms (adjacent)
Knowle, Arden Vale Road (opp)
Copt Heath, Lightwood Close (opp)
Copt Heath, Jacobean Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Lady Byron Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Ravenshaw Way (opp)
Solihull, Marsh Lane (opp)
Solihull, Brueton Avenue (adj)
Solihull, Solihull School (opp)
Solihull, House Of Fraser (adj)
Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
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Route A8 is operated by LandFlight Argent House, 16 Vulcan Road, Solihull, West Midlands, B91 2JY Tel: 0121 705 5555



A8 South Solihull Circular Anticlockwise

Sundays

Service
Operator:

Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
Solihull, Solihull Station
Solihull, Solihull Station (Stand H)
Blossomfield, Solihull College (adj)
Blossomfield, Alder Park Road (opposite)
Blossomfield, Dingle Lane (adj)
Blossomfield, Charles Road (opp)
Blossomfield, Widney Lane (adjacent)
Blossomfield, Cranmore Road (adj)
Three May Poles, Solihull Gate (opp)
Three May Poles, Allotments (before)
Three May Poles, Dickens Heath Road (after)
Three May Poles, Baroda Farm (opp)
Cheswick Green, Lady Lane (after)
Cheswick Green, Coppice Walk (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Vicarage Road (before)
Cheswick Green, The Saxon (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Willow Drive (after)
Cheswick Green, Cheswick Green School (after)
Cheswick Green, Lloyds Bank College (opposite)
Monkspath, The Plough (opposite)
Monkspath, Notcutts (before)
Illshaw Heath, Blythe Gate (on)
Illshaw Heath, Woodview Drive (opp)
Illshaw Heath, John Wyatt Drive (opp)
Hockley Heath, Box Trees Road (after)
Hockley Heath, The Barn Restaurant (opp)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath (after)
Dorridge, The Railway (opp)
Dorridge, Hansell Drive (adj)
Dorridge, Dorridge Rail Station (adjacent)
Dorridge, St Theresa Church (opp)
Bentley Heath, Widney Road (after)
Bentley Heath, Purnells Way (adjacent)
Knowle, Lodge Road (adj)
Knowle, Knowle Green Terminus (at)
Knowle, Knowle Green Church (opp)
Knowle, Wilsons Arms (adjacent)
Knowle, Arden Vale Road (opp)
Copt Heath, Lightwood Close (opp)
Copt Heath, Jacobean Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Lady Byron Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Ravenshaw Way (opp)
Solihull, Marsh Lane (opp)
Solihull, Brueton Avenue (adj)
Solihull, Solihull School (opp)
Solihull, House Of Fraser (adj)
Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
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Route A8 is operated by LandFlight Argent House, 16 Vulcan Road, Solihull, West Midlands, B91 2JY Tel: 0121 705 5555



A8 South Solihull Circular Anticlockwise

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
nwmadtda
nwmadpwa
nwmadptw
nwmadpma
nwmadpjw
nwmadpjm
nwmadpdg
nwmtmgtp
nwmgdgwg
nwmgdgdg
nwmtajmg
nwmdpatj
nwmtmapd
nwmgawmd
nwmgawjw
nwmgawjt
nwmgawjm
nwmgawja
nwmgawgt
nwmgawgm
nwmadmdj
nwmadmdt
nwmtgdad
nwmwjdgw
nwmwjdjd
nwmptjap
nwmadjwt
nwmadmad
nwmtwpaw
nwmgjpjm
nwmtagmw
nwmgatdp
nwmgatga
nwmgatgj
nwmgatpw
nwmgatwg
nwmgatwj
nwmgatwp
nwmtagtp
nwmpjpga
nwmgawad
nwmgawaw
nwmgawdg
nwmgawdp
nwmgawdt
nwmgdmja
nwmgdmgt
nwmgdmgd
nwmdtdwp

Stop Name
Solihull, Solihull Town Centre (Stop SK)
Solihull, Solihull Station
Solihull, Solihull Station (Stand H)
Blossomfield, Solihull College (adj)
Blossomfield, Alder Park Road (opposite)
Blossomfield, Dingle Lane (adj)
Blossomfield, Charles Road (opp)
Blossomfield, Widney Lane (adjacent)
Blossomfield, Cranmore Road (adj)
Three May Poles, Solihull Gate (opp)
Three May Poles, Allotments (before)
Three May Poles, Dickens Heath Road (after)
Three May Poles, Baroda Farm (opp)
Cheswick Green, Lady Lane (after)
Cheswick Green, Coppice Walk (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Vicarage Road (before)
Cheswick Green, The Saxon (adjacent)
Cheswick Green, Willow Drive (after)
Cheswick Green, Cheswick Green School (after)
Cheswick Green, Lloyds Bank College (opposite)
Monkspath, The Plough (opposite)
Monkspath, Notcutts (before)
Illshaw Heath, Blythe Gate (on)
Illshaw Heath, Woodview Drive (opp)
Illshaw Heath, John Wyatt Drive (opp)
Hockley Heath, Box Trees Road (after)
Hockley Heath, The Barn Restaurant (opp)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath, Aylesbury Road (adj)
Hockley Heath, Hockley Heath (after)
Dorridge, The Railway (opp)
Dorridge, Hansell Drive (adj)
Dorridge, Dorridge Rail Station (adjacent)
Dorridge, St Theresa Church (opp)
Bentley Heath, Widney Road (after)
Bentley Heath, Purnells Way (adjacent)
Knowle, Lodge Road (adj)
Knowle, Knowle Green Terminus (at)
Knowle, Knowle Green Church (opp)
Knowle, Wilsons Arms (adjacent)
Knowle, Arden Vale Road (opp)
Copt Heath, Lightwood Close (opp)
Copt Heath, Jacobean Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Lady Byron Lane (adj)
Copt Heath, Ravenshaw Way (opp)
Solihull, Marsh Lane (opp)
Solihull, Brueton Avenue (adj)
Solihull, Solihull School (opp)
Solihull, House Of Fraser (adj)

Street

Blossomfield Road
Blossomfield Road
Blossomfield Road
Blossomfield Road
Blossomfield Road
Marshall Lake Road
Marshall Lake Road

Blackford Road
Tanworth Lane
Tanworth Lane
Tanworth Lane
Watery Lane
Watery Lane
Cheswick Way
Cheswick Way
Cheswick Way
Creynolds Lane
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Blythe Gate

Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Stratford Road
Aylesbury Road
Aylesbury Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Station Approach
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road

High Street
High Street
Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road

Warwick Road
Warwick Road
Warwick Road

ATCO Code
43000158104
43000156401
43000156202
43000154601
43000154501
43000154301
43000149202
43000149104
43000147502
43000141801
43000149302
43000123402
43000130902
43000123301
43000123201
43000123102
43000122402
43000122301
43000122201
43000122101
43000130201
43000130302
43000130801
43001338502
43001338602
43001203601
43000120102
43000120201
43000133001
43000290202
43000111102
43000111201
43000113101
43000113202
43000117101
43000117202
43000117301
43000118101
43000118202
43001085502
43000118401
43000119101
43000119201
43000119302
43000119401
43000157402
43000157302
43000157102
43000159301
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